REYNOLDS TOWNSHIP CEMETERY FEES

BURIAL SPACE:

Resident/Taxpayer
Adult: $100.00
Child: $100.00
Cremains: $100.00

Resident Transfer Fee: $50.00

GRAVE OPENING: April 1- November 15

Adult: $450.00
Child: $200.00
Cremains: $150.00

GRAVE OPENING: November 16-March 31

Adult: $600.00
Child: $300.00
Cremains: $200.00

Saturday Burials: Additional $50.00 Fee
Sunday/Holiday Burials: Additional 150.00 Fee

Non-Resident

$500.00

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

$275.00
$175.00

$650.00

$325.00
$225.00

Foundation Charges - .30 (cents) per inch w/two-inch border



