REYNOLDS TOWNSHIP CEMETERY FEES

BURIAL SPACE:

	Resident/Taxpayer	Non-Resident
Adult:	\$100.00	\$500.00
Child:	\$100.00	\$500.00
Cremains:	\$100.00	\$500.00

Resident Transfer Fee: \$50.00

GRAVE OPENING: April 1- November 15

Adult:	\$450.00	\$500.00
Child:	\$200.00	\$275.00
Cremains:	\$150.00	\$175.00

GRAVE OPENING: November 16-March 31

Adult:	\$600.00	\$650.00
Child:	\$300.00	\$325.00
Cremains:	\$200.00	\$225.00

Saturday Burials: Additional \$50.00 Fee

Sunday/Holiday Burials: Additional 150.00 Fee

Foundation Charges - .30 (cents) per inch w/two-inch border